
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  37.125  Rebecca Fritz  8026  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
2  8.700  35.025  Hali Welling  8020  8  Lvl 8: 12  Gymsport  
3  8.625  34.625  Ali Ange  8025  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
4  8.600  32.125  Marta Koons  8056  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
5  8.575  34.525  Natalie Galioto  8055  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
6  8.550  36.175  Talia Little  8075  8  Lvl 8: 12  Victors  
7  8.525  34.050  Brooke Garris  8037  8  Lvl 8: 12  Northstars  
         ==========================              
8-T  8.300  33.575  Samantha Gilbert  8009  8  Lvl 8: 12  Flyers  
9-T  8.300  33.425  Meaghan Walt  8070  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
10  8.275  33.075  Lian Pickens  8046  8  Lvl 8: 12  Pinnacle  
11-T  8.200  34.875  Margaret Hamulak  8027  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
12-T  8.200  32.350  Holly Johnson  8069  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
13  0.000  8.725  Karly Laughner  8004  8  Lvl 8: 12  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.325  36.175  Talia Little  8075  8  Lvl 8: 12  Victors  
2  9.225  35.025  Hali Welling  8020  8  Lvl 8: 12  Gymsport  
3  9.200  37.125  Rebecca Fritz  8026  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
4  8.900  34.875  Margaret Hamulak  8027  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
5  8.550  34.050  Brooke Garris  8037  8  Lvl 8: 12  Northstars  
6  8.500  34.525  Natalie Galioto  8055  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
7  8.425  33.575  Samantha Gilbert  8009  8  Lvl 8: 12  Flyers  
         ==========================              
8  8.150  34.625  Ali Ange  8025  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
9  7.850  32.350  Holly Johnson  8069  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
10  7.775  32.125  Marta Koons  8056  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
11  7.750  33.425  Meaghan Walt  8070  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
12  6.900  33.075  Lian Pickens  8046  8  Lvl 8: 12  Pinnacle  
13  0.000  8.725  Karly Laughner  8004  8  Lvl 8: 12  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  33.425  Meaghan Walt  8070  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
2  9.025  37.125  Rebecca Fritz  8026  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
3  8.850  36.175  Talia Little  8075  8  Lvl 8: 12  Victors  
4  8.725  8.725  Karly Laughner  8004  8  Lvl 8: 12  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  8.650  33.075  Lian Pickens  8046  8  Lvl 8: 12  Pinnacle  
6  8.625  34.625  Ali Ange  8025  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
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7  8.575  34.875  Margaret Hamulak  8027  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
         ==========================              
8  8.450  34.525  Natalie Galioto  8055  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
9  8.425  34.050  Brooke Garris  8037  8  Lvl 8: 12  Northstars  
10  8.400  35.025  Hali Welling  8020  8  Lvl 8: 12  Gymsport  
11  8.050  33.575  Samantha Gilbert  8009  8  Lvl 8: 12  Flyers  
12  7.750  32.350  Holly Johnson  8069  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
13  6.700  32.125  Marta Koons  8056  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.450  37.125  Rebecca Fritz  8026  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
2-T  9.450  36.175  Talia Little  8075  8  Lvl 8: 12  Victors  
3  9.250  33.075  Lian Pickens  8046  8  Lvl 8: 12  Pinnacle  
4  9.225  34.625  Ali Ange  8025  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
5  9.200  34.875  Margaret Hamulak  8027  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
6  9.050  32.125  Marta Koons  8056  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
7  9.000  34.525  Natalie Galioto  8055  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
         ==========================              
8  8.800  33.575  Samantha Gilbert  8009  8  Lvl 8: 12  Flyers  
9  8.700  35.025  Hali Welling  8020  8  Lvl 8: 12  Gymsport  
10-T  8.550  34.050  Brooke Garris  8037  8  Lvl 8: 12  Northstars  
11-T  8.550  32.350  Holly Johnson  8069  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
12  8.275  33.425  Meaghan Walt  8070  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
13  0.000  8.725  Karly Laughner  8004  8  Lvl 8: 12  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.125  9.450  Rebecca Fritz  8026  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
2  36.175  9.450  Talia Little  8075  8  Lvl 8: 12  Victors  
3  35.025  9.225  Hali Welling  8020  8  Lvl 8: 12  Gymsport  
4  34.875  9.200  Margaret Hamulak  8027  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
5  34.625  9.225  Ali Ange  8025  8  Lvl 8: 12  LEGS  
6  34.525  9.000  Natalie Galioto  8055  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
7  34.050  8.550  Brooke Garris  8037  8  Lvl 8: 12  Northstars  
         ==========================              
8  33.575  8.800  Samantha Gilbert  8009  8  Lvl 8: 12  Flyers  
9  33.425  9.100  Meaghan Walt  8070  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
10  33.075  9.250  Lian Pickens  8046  8  Lvl 8: 12  Pinnacle  
11  32.350  8.550  Holly Johnson  8069  8  Lvl 8: 12  Ultimate  
12  32.125  9.050  Marta Koons  8056  8  Lvl 8: 12  Premier  
13  8.725  8.725  Karly Laughner  8004  8  Lvl 8: 12  Butler Hy-Flyers  

 


